
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73097576 5PSSDB 20.49 5.70 116.79

73097618 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.48 3.35 68.61

73097641 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 20.43 6.20 126.67

73097689 P3 - (123957) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Raymundo 10PSSDA 20.04 5.70 114.23

73097736 P3 - (121600) Cross Creek West Sec 13 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.39 6.20 126.42

73097778 P3 - 117782 10PSSDA 20.44 5.70 116.51

73097830 P3 - (123957) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Raymundo 5PSSDB 20.45 5.70 116.56

73097865 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.49 3.35 68.64

73097883 P3 - (118231) Maple Woods Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.45 6.20 126.79

73097920 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.41 3.35 68.37

73097940 P3 - (114574) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique 5PSSDB 20.37 5.70 116.11

73097979 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.42 4.95 101.08

73098005 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 7PSSDB 20.49 5.95 121.92

73098035 P3 - (114574) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique 10PSSDA 20.35 5.70 116.00

73098052 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.44 4.95 101.18

73098065 P3 - (124156) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD - SYLVESTER 5PSSDB 20.29 6.20 125.80

73098096 P3 - 117782 10PSSDA 20.37 5.70 116.11

73098138 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 7PSSDB 20.38 5.70 116.17

73098185 P3 - (112553) ANNISTON SEC 16 5PSSDB 20.59 3.50 72.06

73098207 P3 - (107361) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 20.42 6.20 126.60

73098260 P3 - (120404) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 20.37 4.95 100.83

73098299 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 20.38 4.40 89.67

73098335 P3 - (121600) Cross Creek West Sec 13 WSD&P 10PSSDA 20.41 6.20 126.54

73098374 P3 - (114574) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique 5PSSDB 20.37 5.70 116.11

73098403 P3 - (119798) STOKESBURY sec 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.44 5.70 116.51

73098433 P3 - 117782 10PSSDA 20.47 5.70 116.68

73098488 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 20.43 3.50 71.50

73098511 P3 - 118204 5PSSDB 20.42 5.45 111.29

73098559 P3 - (119303) Binford Creek Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.44 5.70 116.51

73098618 P3 - (119798) STOKESBURY sec 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.46 5.70 116.62

73098666 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.44 3.35 68.47

73098698 P3 - (121459) Alegacy - 1600 7PSSDB 20.40 6.20 126.48

73098746 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 20.34 3.50 71.19

73098767 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 20.35 6.20 126.17

73098805 P3 - (120404) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 20.39 4.95 100.93

73098848 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 20.37 3.50 71.30
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P3 - (114574) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique



73098876 P3 - (112945) Holderrieth Rd St Ded within Rosehill Reserve 5PSSDB 20.36 5.95 121.14

73098923 P3 - (123834) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 20.37 4.55 92.68

73098965 P3 - (119303) Binford Creek Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.41 5.70 116.34

73099017 P3 - (117238) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 20.31 5.95 120.84

73099068 P3 - (119733) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.46 3.70 75.70

73099092 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 20.42 3.50 71.47

73099116 5PSSDB 20.35 4.95 100.73

4508.32

5% -225.42

SUBTOTAL 4282.90

-$671.66

TOTAL $3611.24

P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1

Fuel


	04-25-2025 TO 04-30-2025



